
MEDICARE ADVANTAGE A.E. TEAM

* Nickie Dam 
States: AZ, CO, MN, NV, NM, UT
tdam@northcoastmed.com 
442-369-0049

* Andy Bolin 
States: IL, KS, MS, WI
abolin@northcoastmed.com
760-518-6824

* Tom Calder 
States: AK, DE, HI, IA, NE, NJ, ND, OK, SD, North TX
tcalder@northcoastmed.com
760-712-7505

* Haley Campbell 
States: CT, ME, MA, NH, NY, RI, SC, VT
hcampbell@northcoastmed.com
760-330-0049

* Laura Rowe 
States: DC, MD, OH, PA, AL
lrowe@northcoastmed.com
760-579-3398

* Max Wiersema 
States: NC, MI
mwiersema@northcoastmed.com
760-519-8963 

* Ive Hitson 
States: IN, MO, WV, KY
ihitson@northcoastmed.com
760-579-3778

* Chris Montijo 
States: CA
cmontijo@northcoastmed.com
615-806-5361

* Dylan Howard 
States: ID, MT, OR, TN, VA, WA, WY
dhoward@northcoastmed.com
760-525-6498

* Lucy Niquet 
States: FL, South TX
lniquet@northcoastmed.com
760-573-9032

* Chris Miramontes 
States: AR, GA, LA
cmiramontes@northcoastmed.com
760-364-5299


